DATE

ONROAD

INTERSECTION

EAST-WEST CONN @ HOSPITAL DR(SOUTH)
1/01/2021 - 12/31/2023

Total Crashes

TIME ACC ACCNO VEH

95

FATAL DIR 1 DIR 2

01/08/2021

01/29/2021

02/16/2021

02/18/2021

02/25/2021

03/03/2021

03/16/2021

04/06/2021

04/13/2021

04/29/2021

05/26/2021

06/01/2021

06/10/2021

06/14/2021

EAST-WEST CONN

EAST-WEST CONN

EAST-WEST CONN

EAST-WEST CONN

EAST-WEST CONN

EAST-WEST CONN

EAST-WEST CONN

HOSPITAL SOUTH

EAST-WEST CONN

EAST-WEST CONN

HOSPITAL SOUTH

EAST-WEST CONN

EAST-WEST CONN

EAST-WEST CONN

Thursday, February 1, 2024

HOSPITAL SOU

HOSPITAL SOU

HOSPITAL SOU

HOSPITAL SOU

HOSPITAL SOU

HOSPITAL SOU

HOSPITAL SOU

EAST-WEST C

HOSPITAL SOU

HOSPITAL SOU

EAST-WEST C

HOSPITAL SOU

HOSPITAL SOU

HOSPITAL SOU

DIR_DIST
25
N 0

9:56

21:53

17:45

18:38

21:06

17:19

11:15

18:38

19:27

2:22

17:35

0:30

22:23

14:48

21001701 2
21007360 2
21012052 2
21012689 2
21014672 2
21016305 3
21020386 2
21026216 2
21028278 3
21033412 2
21041789 2
21043679 2
21046295 2
21047220 2
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MOVT_1 MOVT_2 LC SURFACE DESCR CONTRFAC

31

26



32

DATE ONROAD INTERSECTION DIR_DIST TIME ACC ACCNO INJ FATAL DIR_1 DIR 2 MOVI_1 MOVT_2 LC SURFACE DESCR CONTRFAC
07/02/2021 EAST-WEST CONN HOSPITAL SOU 21:13 21052322 5 12 1
07/15/2021 EAST-WEST CONN HOSPITAL SOU 14:11 21055685 6 12 4
07/16/2021 EAST-WEST CONN HOSPITAL SOU 0:29 21056100 5 5 1
07/19/2021 EAST-WEST CONN HOSPITAL SOU 100 19:48 21056848 5 5 2 3
08/03/2021 EAST-WEST CONN HOSPITAL SOU 21:16 21060778 6 5 4
10/12/2021 EAST-WEST CONN HOSPITAL SOU 1:21 21080196 4
10/15/2021 EAST-WEST CONN HOSPITAL SOU 22:50 21081137 1 5 5
10/20/2021 EAST-WEST CONN HOSPITAL SOU 18:12 21082487 5 1 1
10/22/2021 EAST-WEST CONN HOSPITAL SOU 0:23 21083082 5 5 3
11/06/2021 EAST-WEST CONN HOSPITAL SOU 15:54 21086945 11 5 3
11/11/2021 EAST-WEST CONN HOSPITAL SOU 21:11 21088409 3 5 2 4
11/14/2021 EAST-WEST CONN HOSPITAL SOU 22:30 21089151 5 4 3
12/07/2021 EAST-WEST CONN HOSPITAL SOU 23:14 21095356 5 6
12/10/2021 EAST-WEST CONN HOSPITAL SOU 12:05 21095989 5 2 6
12/11/2021 EAST-WEST CONN HOSPITAL SOU 16:09 21096282 6 4 2 3
12/18/2021 EAST-WEST CONN HOSPITAL SOU 23:13 21098280 1 5 2 1
01/09/2022 EAST-WEST CONN HOSPITAL SOU 21:32 22001944 6 5 2 4
01/10/2022 EAST-WEST CONN HOSPITAL SOU 15:07 22002094 1 5 1
01/21/2022 EAST-WEST CONN HOSPITAL SOU 1:01 22005207 1 5 5
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DATE

ONROAD

INTERSECTION

TIME ACC ACCNO

INJ  FATAL DIR_1 DIR 2

01/23/2022

02/01/2022

02/13/2022

02/17/2022

03/02/2022

03/22/2022

03/30/2022

04/06/2022

04/08/2022

05/01/2022

05/04/2022

05/20/2022

05/25/2022

05/31/2022

06/03/2022

07/18/2022

07/20/2022

08/26/2022

09/12/2022

EAST-WEST CONN

EAST-WEST CONN

EAST-WEST CONN

HOSPITAL SOUTH

EAST-WEST CONN

EAST-WEST CONN

EAST-WEST CONN

EAST-WEST CONN

EAST-WEST CONN

EAST-WEST CONN

EAST-WEST CONN

EAST-WEST CONN

EAST-WEST CONN

EAST-WEST CONN

EAST-WEST CONN

EAST-WEST CONN

HOSPITAL SOUTH

EAST-WEST CONN

HOSPITAL SOUTH

Thursday, February 1, 2024

HOSPITAL SOU

HOSPITAL SOU

HOSPITAL SOU

EAST-WEST C

HOSPITAL SOU

HOSPITAL SOU

HOSPITAL SOU

HOSPITAL SOU

HOSPITAL SOU

HOSPITAL SOU

HOSPITAL SOU

HOSPITAL SOU

HOSPITAL SOU

HOSPITAL SOU

HOSPITAL SOU

HOSPITAL SOU

EAST-WEST C

HOSPITAL SOU

EAST-WEST C

18:00

13:34

19:43

17:31

14:40

18:32

18:52

3:06

15:16

8:47

22:20

19:45

16:57

20:25

15:55

15:54

19:40

23:12

19:41

22005699

22008407

22011898

22013077

22016609

22022149

22024623

22026543

22026996

22033513

22034571

22039548

22040883

22024643

22043542

22055921

22056593

22068187

22072976
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DATE

ONROAD

INTERSECTION

DIR_DIST

TIME ACC ACCNO

INJ  FATAL DIR_1 DIR 2

09/19/2022

10/14/2022

10/19/2022

10/21/2022

11/07/2022

11/08/2022

11/11/2022

11/11/2022

01/13/2023

01/18/2023

01/23/2023

02/06/2023

02/11/2023

03/18/2023

03/21/2023

03/30/2023

04/05/2023

04/08/2023

04/19/2023

EAST-WEST CONN

HOSPITAL SOUTH

EAST-WEST CONN

EAST-WEST CONN

EAST-WEST CONN

EAST-WEST CONN

EAST-WEST CONN

EAST-WEST CONN

EAST-WEST CONN

EAST-WEST CONN

EAST-WEST CONN

HOSPITAL SOUTH

EAST-WEST CONN

EAST-WEST CONN

EAST-WEST CONN

EAST-WEST CONN

EAST-WEST CONN

EAST-WEST CONN

EAST-WEST CONN

Thursday, February 1, 2024

HOSPITAL SOU

EAST-WEST C

HOSPITAL SOU

HOSPITAL SOU

HOSPITAL SOU

HOSPITAL SOU

HOSPITAL SOU

HOSPITAL SOU

HOSPITAL SOU

HOSPITAL SOU

HOSPITAL SOU

EAST-WEST C

HOSPITAL SOU

HOSPITAL SOU

HOSPITAL SOU

HOSPITAL SOU

HOSPITAL SOU

HOSPITAL SOU

HOSPITAL SOU

100

100

19:31

21:01

1:00

21:24

17:37

14:56

7:24

16:51

18:46

18:25

3:27

20:07

10:55

13:27

21:50

20:14

21:59

15:59

15:52

22074796

22081894

22083158

22083801

22088751

22088993

22089727

22089740

23003363

23004632

23006020

23009950

23011332

23021417

23022240

23025158

23026931

23027767

23031029
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DATE

ONROAD

INTERSECTION

TIME ACC ACCNO

INJ  FATAL DIR_1 DIR 2

04/23/2023

05/11/2023

05/25/2023

06/13/2023

06/16/2023

07/12/2023

07/13/2023

07/15/2023

07/27/2023

08/09/2023

08/25/2023

09/01/2023

09/07/2023

09/10/2023

09/22/2023

10/03/2023

10/03/2023

10/24/2023

11/22/2023

EAST-WEST CONN

EAST-WEST CONN

EAST-WEST CONN

HOSPITAL SOUTH

HOSPITAL SOUTH

EAST-WEST CONN

EAST-WEST CONN

HOSPITAL SOUTH

EAST-WEST CONN

EAST-WEST CONN

EAST-WEST CONN

EAST-WEST CONN

EAST-WEST CONN

EAST-WEST CONN

EAST-WEST CONN

EAST-WEST CONN

EAST-WEST CONN

EAST-WEST CONN

EAST-WEST CONN

Thursday, February 1, 2024

HOSPITAL SOU

HOSPITAL SOU

HOSPITAL SOU

EAST-WEST C

EAST-WEST C

HOSPITAL SOU

HOSPITAL SOU

EAST-WEST C

HOSPITAL SOU

HOSPITAL SOU

HOSPITAL SOU

HOSPITAL SOU

HOSPITAL SOU

HOSPITAL SOU

HOSPITAL SOU

HOSPITAL SOU

HOSPITAL SOU

HOSPITAL SOU

HOSPITAL SOU

11:02

18:38

22:48

16:47

12:58

13:25

17:21

9:50

15:41

13:44

15:58

20:33

20:20

16:42

6:54

16:52

15:28

7:45

23032206

23037512

23041921

23047022

23047818

23054828

23055319

23055798

23059123

23062865

23067753

23069681

23071286

23072038

23075338

23078168

23078145

23084023

23092003
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26
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DATE

ONROAD

INTERSECTION

TIME ACC ACCNO

INJ  FATAL DIR_1 DIR 2

12/09/2023

12/12/2023

12/16/2023

12/21/2023

12/24/2023

EAST-WEST CONN

EAST-WEST CONN

EAST-WEST CONN

EAST-WEST CONN

EAST-WEST CONN

HOSPITAL SOU

HOSPITAL SOU

HOSPITAL SOU

HOSPITAL SOU

HOSPITAL SOU

95 total crashes

Thursday, February 1, 2024

15:48

21:00

2:30

20:41

19:26

23096240

23096997

23098047

23099220

23099856

Page 6 of 6

MOVT_1 MOVT_2 LC SURFACE DESCR CONTRFAC

36



