EAST-WEST CONN @ **HOSPITAL DR**(**SOUTH**) 1/01/2021 - 12/31/2023 **Total Crashes** 95

DATE	ONROAD	INTERSECTION	DIR_DIST	TIME A	CC ACCNO	VEH	INJ	FATAL DI	IR_1 DIR_2	MOVT_1	MOVI	_2 LC	SURFACE	DESCR	CONTR F	'AC
01/08/2021	EAST-WEST CONN	HOSPITAL SOU		9:56	21001701	2	0	0	3	3	5	4	1	2	3	3
01/29/2021	EAST-WEST CONN	HOSPITAL SOU		21:53	21007360	2	0	0	4	4	5	5	2	1	3	3
02/16/2021	EAST-WEST CONN	HOSPITAL SOU		17:45	21012052	2	0	0	3	3	2	2	1	1	3	3
02/18/2021	EAST-WEST CONN	HOSPITAL SOU		18:38	21012689	2	0	0	4	4	2	2	1	1	3	3
02/25/2021	EAST-WEST CONN	HOSPITAL SOU		21:06	21014672	2	0	0	4	4	5	4	1	1	3	3
03/03/2021	EAST-WEST CONN	HOSPITAL SOU		17:19	21016305	3	0	0	4	4	5	5	1	1	3	31
03/16/2021	EAST-WEST CONN	HOSPITAL SOU	25	11:15	21020386	2	2	0	4	4	2	5	1	2	4	4
04/06/2021	HOSPITAL SOUTH	EAST-WEST C		18:38	21026216	2	0	0	2	2	5	5	1	1	3	3
04/13/2021	EAST-WEST CONN	HOSPITAL SOU		19:27	21028278	3	0	0	4	4	5	4	1	1	3	3
04/29/2021	EAST-WEST CONN	HOSPITAL SOU		2:22	21033412	2	0	0	3	3	2	5	1	1	3	4
05/26/2021	HOSPITAL SOUTH	EAST-WEST C	N 0	17:35	21041789	2	3	0	4	3	2	1	1	1	4	4
06/01/2021	EAST-WEST CONN	HOSPITAL SOU		0:30	21043679	2	1	0	4	4	5	4	1	1	3	3
06/10/2021	EAST-WEST CONN	HOSPITAL SOU		22:23	21046295	2	0	0	4	3	6	1	1	1	5	11
06/14/2021	EAST-WEST CONN	HOSPITAL SOU		14:48	21047220	2	0	0	4	4	5	4	1	1	4	26

DATE	ONROAD	INTERSECTION	DIR_DIST	TIME AC	CC ACCNO	VEH	INJ	FATAL DIF	R_1 DIR_2	MOVT_1	MOVT_	_2 LC	SURFACE	DESCR	CONTR	FAC
07/02/2021	EAST-WEST CONN	HOSPITAL SOU		21:13	21052322	3	1	0	3	1	5	12	1	1	1	6
07/15/2021	EAST-WEST CONN	HOSPITAL SOU		14:11	21055685	2	0	0	1	1	6	12	1	1	4	11
07/16/2021	EAST-WEST CONN	HOSPITAL SOU		0:29	21056100	2	2	0	3	1	5	5	1	1	1	6
07/19/2021	EAST-WEST CONN	HOSPITAL SOU	100	19:48	21056848	3	1	0	4	4	5	5	1	2	3	3
08/03/2021	EAST-WEST CONN	HOSPITAL SOU		21:16	21060778	3	0	0	4	4	6	5	1	1	4	11
10/12/2021	EAST-WEST CONN	HOSPITAL SOU		1:21	21080196	2	0	0					4	1	4	
10/15/2021	EAST-WEST CONN	HOSPITAL SOU		22:50	21081137	2	1	0	3	4	1	5	4	1	5	4
10/20/2021	EAST-WEST CONN	HOSPITAL SOU		18:12	21082487	2	1	0	3	2	5	1	1	1	1	6
10/22/2021	EAST-WEST CONN	HOSPITAL SOU		0:23	21083082	4	0	0	4	4	5	5	1	1	3	3
11/06/2021	EAST-WEST CONN	HOSPITAL SOU		15:54	21086945	3	0	0	3	3	11	5	1	1	3	
11/11/2021	EAST-WEST CONN	HOSPITAL SOU		21:11	21088409	2	0	0	3	4	3	5	4	2	4	4
11/14/2021	EAST-WEST CONN	HOSPITAL SOU		22:30	21089151	2	1	0	4	4	5	4	1	1	3	3
12/07/2021	EAST-WEST CONN	HOSPITAL SOU		23:14	21095356	1	0	0	3		5		4	1	6	1
12/10/2021	EAST-WEST CONN	HOSPITAL SOU		12:05	21095989	1	0	0	3		5		1	2	6	32
12/11/2021	EAST-WEST CONN	HOSPITAL SOU		16:09	21096282	2	0	0	3	3	6	4	1	2	3	3
12/18/2021	EAST-WEST CONN	HOSPITAL SOU		23:13	21098280	2	0	0	2	3	1	5	1	2	1	4
01/09/2022	EAST-WEST CONN	HOSPITAL SOU		21:32	22001944	2	0	0	3	3	6	5	4	2	4	11
01/10/2022	EAST-WEST CONN	HOSPITAL SOU		15:07	22002094	2	0	0	2	3	1	5	1	1	1	4
01/21/2022	EAST-WEST CONN	HOSPITAL SOU		1:01	22005207	2	2	0	3	4	1	5	4	1	5	4

Thursday, February 1, 2024 Page 2 of 6

DATE	ONROAD	INTERSECTION	DIR_DIST	TIME A	CC ACCNO	VEH	INJ	FATAL D	OIR_1 DIR_2	MOVT_1	MOVT	_2 LC	SURFACE	DESCR	CONTR I	FAC
01/23/2022	EAST-WEST CONN	HOSPITAL SOU		18:00	22005699	2	0	0	3	3	6	5	1	1	4	11
02/01/2022	EAST-WEST CONN	HOSPITAL SOU		13:34	22008407	2	0	0	3	4	1	5	1	1	5	4
02/13/2022	EAST-WEST CONN	HOSPITAL SOU		19:43	22011898	2	0	0	1	2	1	5	4	1	5	13
02/17/2022	HOSPITAL SOUTH	EAST-WEST C		17:31	22013077	2	0	0	2	1	1	5	1	1	5	4
03/02/2022	EAST-WEST CONN	HOSPITAL SOU		14:40	22016609	2	1	0	3	4	1	5	1	1	5	4
03/22/2022	EAST-WEST CONN	HOSPITAL SOU		18:32	22022149	2	0	0	4	4	5	5	1	1	3	3
03/30/2022	EAST-WEST CONN	HOSPITAL SOU		18:52	22024623	2	0	0	4	3	6	1	1	1	5	26
04/06/2022	EAST-WEST CONN	HOSPITAL SOU		3:06	22026543	2	0	0	4	4	6	5	4	2	4	11
04/08/2022	EAST-WEST CONN	HOSPITAL SOU		15:16	22026996	2	0	0	2	3	2	3	1	1	4	1
05/01/2022	EAST-WEST CONN	HOSPITAL SOU		8:47	22033513	2	0	0	2	1	6	5	1	1	4	13
05/04/2022	EAST-WEST CONN	HOSPITAL SOU		22:20	22034571	2	5	0	4	3	1	5	5	2	5	4
05/20/2022	EAST-WEST CONN	HOSPITAL SOU		19:45	22039548	2	0	0	3	1	5	12	1	1	1	24
05/25/2022	EAST-WEST CONN	HOSPITAL SOU		16:57	22040883	2	1	0	4	3	5	4	1	1	3	3
05/31/2022	EAST-WEST CONN	HOSPITAL SOU	0	20:25	22024643	3	0	0	3	4	3	5	1	1	4	13
06/03/2022	EAST-WEST CONN	HOSPITAL SOU		15:55	22043542	3	1	0	4	4	5	5	1	1	3	3
07/18/2022	EAST-WEST CONN	HOSPITAL SOU		15:54	22055921	2	0	0	3	3	6	5	1	1	4	11
07/20/2022	HOSPITAL SOUTH	EAST-WEST C		19:40	22056593	2	1	0	3	2	1		1	1	6	4
08/26/2022	EAST-WEST CONN	HOSPITAL SOU		23:12	22068187	2	2	0	4	4	5	4	4	1	3	3
09/12/2022	HOSPITAL SOUTH	EAST-WEST C		19:41	22072976	2	0	0	2	1	1	5	1	1	5	4

Thursday, February 1, 2024 Page 3 of 6

DATE	ONROAD	INTERSECTION	DIR_I	DIST	TIME AC	CC ACCNO	VEH	INJ	FATAL DI	IR_1 DIR_2	MOVT_1	MOVT_	2 LC	SURFACE	DESCR	CONTR F	⁷ AC
09/19/2022	EAST-WEST CONN	HOSPITAL SOU		100	19:31	22074796	2	0	0	4	1	6	5	1	1	4	11
10/14/2022	HOSPITAL SOUTH	EAST-WEST C	S	0	21:01	22081894	2	0	0	2	1	6	5	4	1	4	10
10/19/2022	EAST-WEST CONN	HOSPITAL SOU	N	0	1:00	22083158	2	0	0	4	3	2	1	1	1	4	4
10/21/2022	EAST-WEST CONN	HOSPITAL SOU			21:24	22083801	2	0	0	4	4	5	4	5	1	3	3
11/07/2022	EAST-WEST CONN	HOSPITAL SOU			17:37	22088751	2	2	0	4	4	5	5	1	1	3	3
11/08/2022	EAST-WEST CONN	HOSPITAL SOU			14:56	22088993	2	0	0	3	3	5	5	1	1	4	1
11/11/2022	EAST-WEST CONN	HOSPITAL SOU			7:24	22089727	2	0	0	3	3	6	5	4	2	4	11
11/11/2022	EAST-WEST CONN	HOSPITAL SOU			16:51	22089740	2	1	0	3	3	5	4	1	2	3	3
01/13/2023	EAST-WEST CONN	HOSPITAL SOU			18:46	23003363	2	0	0	3	3	6	5	5	1	4	11
01/18/2023	EAST-WEST CONN	HOSPITAL SOU			18:25	23004632	2	0	0	4	4	6	5	5	2	4	11
01/23/2023	EAST-WEST CONN	HOSPITAL SOU			3:27	23006020	1	0	0	3		1		4	1	6	17
02/06/2023	HOSPITAL SOUTH	EAST-WEST C	N ·	100	20:07	23009950	2	0	0	3	3	1	5	1	1	1	4
02/11/2023	EAST-WEST CONN	HOSPITAL SOU			10:55	23011332	1	0	0	3		6		1	1	6	11
03/18/2023	EAST-WEST CONN	HOSPITAL SOU			13:27	23021417	2	0	0	4	3	5	1	5	1	1	36
03/21/2023	EAST-WEST CONN	HOSPITAL SOU			21:50	23022240	2	0	0	3	3	6	5	4	1	4	11
03/30/2023	EAST-WEST CONN	HOSPITAL SOU			20:14	23025158	2	0	0	3	4	1	6	1	1	1	4
04/05/2023	EAST-WEST CONN	HOSPITAL SOU			21:59	23026931	2	0	0	4	4	6	5	1	1	4	11
04/08/2023	EAST-WEST CONN	HOSPITAL SOU			15:59	23027767	2	1	0	4	1	5	5	1	2	1	36
04/19/2023	EAST-WEST CONN	HOSPITAL SOU			15:52	23031029	2	0	0	2	1		1	1	1	1	

Thursday, February 1, 2024 Page 4 of 6

DATE	ONROAD	INTERSECTION	DIR_DIST	TIME A	CC ACCNO	VEH	INJ	FATAL D	IR_1 DIR_2	MOVT_1	MOVT_	2 <i>LC</i>	SURFACE	DESCR	CONTR F	⁷ AC
04/23/2023	EAST-WEST CONN	HOSPITAL SOU		11:02	23032206	2	0	0	3	3	6	5	1	1	4	11
05/11/2023	EAST-WEST CONN	HOSPITAL SOU		18:38	23037512	2	0	0	4	1	5	1	1	1	1	26
05/25/2023	EAST-WEST CONN	HOSPITAL SOU		22:48	23041921	2	0	0	4	4	5	4	1	1	3	28
06/13/2023	HOSPITAL SOUTH	EAST-WEST C		16:47	23047022	2	0	0	1	1	5	5	1	1	3	3
06/16/2023	HOSPITAL SOUTH	EAST-WEST C		12:58	23047818	1	0	0	2		2		1	1	6	12
07/12/2023	EAST-WEST CONN	HOSPITAL SOU		13:25	23054828	2	0	0	3	3	6	5	1	1	4	11
07/13/2023	EAST-WEST CONN	HOSPITAL SOU		17:21	23055319	2	0	0	1	4	1	5	1	1	1	4
07/15/2023	HOSPITAL SOUTH	EAST-WEST C		9:50	23055798	2	0	0	1	1	5	5	1	1	3	3
07/27/2023	EAST-WEST CONN	HOSPITAL SOU		15:41	23059123	2	1	0	4	4	5	5	1	1	3	3
08/09/2023	EAST-WEST CONN	HOSPITAL SOU		13:44	23062865	1	0	0	3		5		1	1	6	26
08/25/2023	EAST-WEST CONN	HOSPITAL SOU		15:58	23067753	2	1	0	4	4	5	4	1	1	3	3
09/01/2023	EAST-WEST CONN	HOSPITAL SOU		1:19	23069681	2	0	0	3	3	2	2	1	1	3	3
09/07/2023	EAST-WEST CONN	HOSPITAL SOU		20:33	23071286	2	0	0	4	4	5	4	1	1	3	3
09/10/2023	EAST-WEST CONN	HOSPITAL SOU		20:20	23072038	2	0	0	4	4	2	3	1	1	1	4
09/22/2023	EAST-WEST CONN	HOSPITAL SOU		16:42	23075338	4	0	0	3	4	5	4	1	1	3	3
10/03/2023	EAST-WEST CONN	HOSPITAL SOU		6:54	23078168	1	1	0	4		1		1	1	6	20
10/03/2023	EAST-WEST CONN	HOSPITAL SOU		16:52	23078145	2	0	0	2	4	2	5	1	1	1	4
10/24/2023	EAST-WEST CONN	HOSPITAL SOU		15:28	23084023	3	0	0	4	2	5	5	1	1	1	6
11/22/2023	EAST-WEST CONN	HOSPITAL SOU		7:45	23092003	2	0	0	1	2	6	4	1	1	5	11

Thursday, February 1, 2024

Page 5 of 6

DATE	ONROAD	INTERSECTION	DIR_DIST	TIME A	CC ACCNO	VEH	INJ	FATAL DIR_	1 DIR_2	$MOVT_1$	$MOVT_{-}$	2 LC	SURFACE	DESCR	CONTR	FAC
12/09/2023	EAST-WEST CONN	HOSPITAL SOU		15:48	23096240	2	3	0	4	2	5	5	1	2	1	36
12/12/2023	EAST-WEST CONN	HOSPITAL SOLL		21:00	23096997	3	0	0	4	4	5	4	4	1	3	3
12,12,2020	2,101 W201 00111	11001 11712 000		21.00	20000007	Ü	Ü	Ü	т	7	J	•	•	•	Ü	J
12/16/2023	EAST-WEST CONN	HOSPITAL SOU		2:30	23098047	1	0	0	3		6		4	2	6	11
12/21/2023	EAST-WEST CONN	HOSPITAL SOU		20:41	23099220	2	1	0	3	4	1	2	1	1	1	4
12/24/2023	EAST-WEST CONN	HOSPITAL SOU		19:26	23099856	2	3	0	4	3	1	5	4	1	1	13

95 total crashes

Thursday, February 1, 2024

Page 6 of 6